



**Addendum #1  
Bid Tabulation  
Phillip's Park Water Main Replacement**

Route \_\_\_\_\_  
 County Kane \_\_\_\_\_  
 Local Agency City of Aurora \_\_\_\_\_  
 Section \_\_\_\_\_

(For complete information covering these items, see plans and specifications)

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Len Cox & Sons Excavating		Brandt Builders, Inc.		H. Linden & Sons		Gerardi Sewer & Water Co.		Construction by Camco Inc.	
				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
<b>General</b>															
1	Abandon Existing Water Main	EACH	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	Select Granular Trench Backfill	CY	40	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$36.00	\$1,440.00
3	Unsuitable Soil Removal and Replacement	CY	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$42.00	\$840.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
4	Exploration Trench, 7-ft	FT	20	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00
<b>Water Main</b>															
5	Water Main, 6" DIP Class 52	FT	745	\$75.00	\$55,875.00	\$49.00	\$36,505.00	\$60.00	\$44,700.00	\$65.00	\$48,425.00	\$60.00	\$44,700.00	\$91.00	\$67,795.00
6	6" Gate Valve in Box	EACH	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,175.00	\$4,350.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
7	Fire Hydrant Assembly	EACH	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,625.00	\$4,625.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
8	Additional Fittings	LB	250	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$1.00	\$250.00
9	Connection to Existing Watermain, 6"	EACH	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$645.00	\$1,290.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
<b>Restoration</b>															
10	Class D Patching, 2-1/2" Binder	SY	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$58.00	\$1,450.00	\$52.00	\$1,300.00
11	HMA Surface Course, 3"	TON	10	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$240.00	\$2,400.00	\$169.00	\$1,690.00
12	HMA Surface Course, 1-1/2"	TON	5	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$160.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	\$178.00	\$890.00
<b>Administration, Safety &amp; Erosion Control</b>															
13	Items Ordered by Engineer	Allowance	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
14	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
15	Dewatering Bag	EACH	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
16	Temporary Staging	CY	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$45.00	\$450.00
17	Disposal Tickets to Heartland Recycling	LOADS	60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	Non-Special Waste Disposal	TON	20	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$42.00	\$840.00	\$32.00	\$640.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
19	Special Waste Disposal	TON	20	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$42.00	\$840.00	\$32.00	\$640.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
<b>Bidder's Total Proposal for Making Entire Improvements =</b>					\$97,975.00		\$74,412.50		\$83,552.50		\$87,930.00		\$94,582.50		\$105,565.00